Revised on Sep 2022                                                                                Version: A1
EQUIVALENT CIRCUITTOP VIEW BOTTOM VIEWFRONT VIEW
1 2
4 3
1
4
2
3

NUMBER
IMPEDANCE
at 100MHz
(Ω)
RATED
CURRENT
(mA)
DCR (mΩ)
(Max)
RATED
VOLTAGE
(Vdc)
INSULATION
RESISTANCE
(Ω)min
SMM5040-191-LF 190 (Typ.) 5000 20.0 50 10M
SMM5040-351-LF 350 (Typ.) 2000 40.0 50 10M
SMM5040-102-LF 1000 (Typ.) 1500 60.0 50 10M
SMM5040-152-LF 1500 (Typ.) 1000 100.0 50 10M
SMM5040-302-LF 3000 (Typ.) 500 300.0 50 10M
● Operating temperature range -40℃ to +125℃ ,
● Electrical specifications at 20℃.
                                                    1/2
Revised on Sep 2022                                                                                Version: A1